
#1 Men's 60 Meters (Open)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Age Team Time Note
1 Laing, Jaxon 9 Ocean Athletics 9.29

2 Preece, Dane 10 Ocean Athletics 9.88

3 Ostrosser, Malakai 9 Ocean Athletics 10.22

4 Hiebert, Eli 9 Ocean Athletics 10.61

5 Lyons, Brayden 9 Ocean Athletics 10.86

6 Hayes, Nicholas 9 Ocean Athletics 11.32

7 Mann, Carter 9 Ocean Athletics 11.40

8 Marfori, Miguel 9 Ocean Athletics 12.74

#2 Women's 60 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Sales, Sofia 11 Ocean Athletics 9.47   (NW) 1(1)

2 Silva, Shenuli 11 Ocean Athletics 9.57   (NW) 1(2)

3 McGrath, Ciara 10 Ocean Athletics 10.13   (NW) 2(1)

4 Aulakh-Kahlon, Tanaz 11 Ocean Athletics 10.15   (NW) 1(3)

5 Barker, Maya 11 Ocean Athletics 10.23   (NW) 1(4)

6 Relitz, Lauren 11 Ocean Athletics 10.42   (NW) 1(5)

7 Dehal, Sasha 11 Ocean Athletics 10.49   (NW) 1(6)

8 Birkner, Sophia 9 Ocean Athletics 10.89   (NW) 3(1)

9 Phillips, Grace 10 Ocean Athletics 10.93   (NW) 2(2)

10 Mobambola, Olivia 10 Ocean Athletics 11.50   (NW) 2(3)

11 Birkner, Alexis 9 Ocean Athletics 11.64   (NW) 3(2)

12 Dhillon, Ekas 10 Ocean Athletics 11.79   (NW) 2(4)

Isaak, Cara 9 Ocean Athletics DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Sales, Sofia 11 Ocean Athletics 9.47

2 Silva, Shenuli 11 Ocean Athletics 9.57

3 Aulakh-Kahlon, Tanaz 11 Ocean Athletics 10.15

4 Barker, Maya 11 Ocean Athletics 10.23

5 Relitz, Lauren 11 Ocean Athletics 10.42

6 Dehal, Sasha 11 Ocean Athletics 10.49

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 McGrath, Ciara 10 Ocean Athletics 10.13

2 Phillips, Grace 10 Ocean Athletics 10.93

3 Mobambola, Olivia 10 Ocean Athletics 11.50

4 Dhillon, Ekas 10 Ocean Athletics 11.79

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Birkner, Sophia 9 Ocean Athletics 10.89

2 Birkner, Alexis 9 Ocean Athletics 11.64

Isaak, Cara 9 Ocean Athletics DNS
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#3 Men's 100 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Newman, Isaac 12 Ocean Athletics 14.20   (NW) 1(1)

2 Maver, Makaio 12 Ocean Athletics 14.47   (NW) 1(2)

3 Lownsbrough, Carter 12 Ocean Athletics 14.86   (NW) 1(3)

4 Pagal, Brendan 12 Ocean Athletics 14.98   (NW) 2(1)

5 Labert, Mae 13 Ocean Athletics 15.04   (NW) 1(4)

6 Nestmann, Henry 12 Ocean Athletics 15.35   (NW) 2(2)

7 Preece, Dane 10 Ocean Athletics 15.78   (NW) 3(1)

9 Li, Jesse 10 Ocean Athletics 16.51   (NW) 3(3)

10 Ostrosser, Malakai 9 Ocean Athletics 16.76   (NW) 4(1)

13 Lyons, Brayden 9 Ocean Athletics 18.12   (NW) 4(3)

15 Hayes, Nicholas 9 Ocean Athletics 19.21   (NW) 4(5)

Schulze, Houston 10 Ocean Athletics NT 3

Kapoor, Ojasvi 10 Ocean Athletics NT 3

Mann, Carter 9 Ocean Athletics NT 4

Marfori, Miguel 9 Ocean Athletics NT 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Newman, Isaac 12 Ocean Athletics 14.20

2 Maver, Makaio 12 Ocean Athletics 14.47

3 Lownsbrough, Carter 12 Ocean Athletics 14.86

4 Labert, Mae 13 Ocean Athletics 15.04

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Pagal, Brendan 12 Ocean Athletics 14.98

2 Nestmann, Henry 12 Ocean Athletics 15.35

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Preece, Dane 10 Ocean Athletics 15.78

3 Li, Jesse 10 Ocean Athletics 16.51

Schulze, Houston 10 Ocean Athletics NT

Kapoor, Ojasvi 10 Ocean Athletics NT

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Ostrosser, Malakai 9 Ocean Athletics 16.76

3 Lyons, Brayden 9 Ocean Athletics 18.12

5 Hayes, Nicholas 9 Ocean Athletics 19.21

Mann, Carter 9 Ocean Athletics NT

Marfori, Miguel 9 Ocean Athletics NT

#4 Women's 100 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Grzeskowiak, Brooklyn 12 Ocean Athletics 15.62   (NW) 1(1)

2 Sales, Sofia 11 Ocean Athletics 15.80   (NW) 3(1)

3 Silva, Shenuli 11 Ocean Athletics 15.86   (NW) 3(2)

4 Aulakh-Kahlon, Tanaz 11 Ocean Athletics 16.03   (NW) 3(3)

5 Mckay, Kailey 13 Ocean Athletics 16.30   (NW) 1(2)

6 Chen, Evia 12 Ocean Athletics 16.32   (NW) 2(1)

7 Mckay, Meagan 13 Ocean Athletics 16.38   (NW) 1(3)
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#4 Women's 100 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
8 Azadeh, Bahar 10 Ocean Athletics 16.45   (NW) 4(1)

9 McGrath, Aoife 12 Ocean Athletics 16.55   (NW) 2(2)

10 Inkman, Alexandra 11 Ocean Athletics 16.67   (NW) 3(4)

11 McGrath, Ciara 10 Ocean Athletics 16.76   (NW) 4(2)

12 Ostrosser, Chloe 12 Ocean Athletics 16.89   (NW) 2(3)

13 Barker, Maya 11 Ocean Athletics 17.01   (NW) 3(5)

14 Relitz, Lauren 11 Ocean Athletics 17.58   (NW) 3(6)

15 Dehal, Sasha 11 Ocean Athletics 17.63   (NW) 3(7)

16 Blair, Anna 11 Ocean Athletics 17.68   (NW) 3(8)

17 Birkner, Sophia 9 Ocean Athletics 17.94   (NW) 4(3)

18 Birkner, Alexis 9 Ocean Athletics 19.40   (NW) 4(4)

19 Isaak, Cara 9 Ocean Athletics 20.78   (NW) 4(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Grzeskowiak, Brooklyn 12 Ocean Athletics 15.62

2 Mckay, Kailey 13 Ocean Athletics 16.30

3 Mckay, Meagan 13 Ocean Athletics 16.38

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Chen, Evia 12 Ocean Athletics 16.32

2 McGrath, Aoife 12 Ocean Athletics 16.55

3 Ostrosser, Chloe 12 Ocean Athletics 16.89

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Sales, Sofia 11 Ocean Athletics 15.80

2 Silva, Shenuli 11 Ocean Athletics 15.86

3 Aulakh-Kahlon, Tanaz 11 Ocean Athletics 16.03

4 Inkman, Alexandra 11 Ocean Athletics 16.67

5 Barker, Maya 11 Ocean Athletics 17.01

6 Relitz, Lauren 11 Ocean Athletics 17.58

7 Dehal, Sasha 11 Ocean Athletics 17.63

8 Blair, Anna 11 Ocean Athletics 17.68

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Azadeh, Bahar 10 Ocean Athletics 16.45

2 McGrath, Ciara 10 Ocean Athletics 16.76

3 Birkner, Sophia 9 Ocean Athletics 17.94

4 Birkner, Alexis 9 Ocean Athletics 19.40

5 Isaak, Cara 9 Ocean Athletics 20.78

#5 Men's 600 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
1 Laing, Jaxon 9 Ocean Athletics 2:00.75

2 Schulze, Houston 10 Ocean Athletics 2:00.84

3 Kapoor, Ojasvi 10 Ocean Athletics 2:08.37

4 Hiebert, Eli 9 Ocean Athletics 2:11.97

5 Hayes, Nicholas 9 Ocean Athletics 2:25.80

6 Smith, Rowen 9 Ocean Athletics 2:29.48
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#5 Men's 600 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
7 Lyons, Brayden 9 Ocean Athletics 2:31.15

8 Mann, Carter 9 Ocean Athletics 2:32.91

#6 Women's 600 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Mar, Evelyn 11 Ocean Athletics 2:02.36 1(1)

2 Sales, Sofia 11 Ocean Athletics 2:02.43 1(2)

3 Inkman, Alexandra 11 Ocean Athletics 2:05.99 1(3)

4 Dehal, Sasha 11 Ocean Athletics 2:06.22 1(4)

5 Vipler, Annika 11 Ocean Athletics 2:08.27 2(1)

6 Barker, Maya 11 Ocean Athletics 2:08.57 1(5)

7 Azadeh, Bahar 10 Ocean Athletics 2:10.42 2(2)

8 Birkner, Sophia 9 Ocean Athletics 2:12.55 2(3)

9 Phillips, Grace 10 Ocean Athletics 2:12.83 2(4)

10 Blair, Anna 11 Ocean Athletics 2:16.55 1(6)

11 Marano, Greycen 11 Ocean Athletics 2:26.49 1(7)

12 Birkner, Alexis 9 Ocean Athletics 2:30.14 2(5)

13 Northrup, Blake 9 Ocean Athletics 2:38.60 2(6)

14 Isaak, Cara 9 Ocean Athletics 2:41.98 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Mar, Evelyn 11 Ocean Athletics 2:02.36

2 Sales, Sofia 11 Ocean Athletics 2:02.43

3 Inkman, Alexandra 11 Ocean Athletics 2:05.99

4 Dehal, Sasha 11 Ocean Athletics 2:06.22

5 Barker, Maya 11 Ocean Athletics 2:08.57

6 Blair, Anna 11 Ocean Athletics 2:16.55

7 Marano, Greycen 11 Ocean Athletics 2:26.49

Section 2 of 2

1 Vipler, Annika 11 Ocean Athletics 2:08.27

2 Azadeh, Bahar 10 Ocean Athletics 2:10.42

3 Birkner, Sophia 9 Ocean Athletics 2:12.55

4 Phillips, Grace 10 Ocean Athletics 2:12.83

5 Birkner, Alexis 9 Ocean Athletics 2:30.14

6 Northrup, Blake 9 Ocean Athletics 2:38.60

7 Isaak, Cara 9 Ocean Athletics 2:41.98

#7 Men's 800 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Lee, Caiden 15 Ocean Athletics 1:59.18 2(1)

2 McKay, Fraser 18 Ocean Athletics 2:15.19 2(2)

3 Brittain, Steven 14 Ocean Athletics 2:19.12 2(3)

4 Antscherl, Oscar 12 Ocean Athletics 2:41.89 1(1)

5 Labert, Mae 13 Ocean Athletics 2:46.70 1(2)

6 Nestmann, Henry 12 Ocean Athletics 2:48.26 1(3)
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
7 Smith, Griffen 12 Ocean Athletics 2:55.70 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Antscherl, Oscar 12 Ocean Athletics 2:41.89

2 Labert, Mae 13 Ocean Athletics 2:46.70

3 Nestmann, Henry 12 Ocean Athletics 2:48.26

4 Smith, Griffen 12 Ocean Athletics 2:55.70

Section 2 of 2

1 Lee, Caiden 15 Ocean Athletics 1:59.18

2 McKay, Fraser 18 Ocean Athletics 2:15.19

3 Brittain, Steven 14 Ocean Athletics 2:19.12

#8 Women's 800 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
1 Antscherl, Eve OATF 2:36.48

2 De fondaumiere, Jade 13 Ocean Athletics 2:54.92

3 Ostrosser, Chloe 12 Ocean Athletics 2:58.38

4 Grzeskowiak, Brooklyn OATF 3:00.89

5 McGrath, Aoife 12 Ocean Athletics 3:02.53

6 Marano, Marin 13 Ocean Athletics 3:02.56

Mathis, Arden 13 Ocean Athletics DNS

#9 Men's 60m Hurdles (Open)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Li, Jesse 10 Ocean Athletics 12.11 21"   (NW) 2(1)

2 Schulze, Houston 10 Ocean Athletics 12.26 21"   (NW) 2(2)

3 Preece, Dane 10 Ocean Athletics 12.43 21"   (NW) 2(3)

4 Kapoor, Ojasvi 10 Ocean Athletics 13.23 21"   (NW) 2(4)

5 Ostrosser, Malakai 9 Ocean Athletics 13.30 18"   (NW) 1(1)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Ostrosser, Malakai 9 Ocean Athletics 13.30 18"

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Li, Jesse 10 Ocean Athletics 12.11 21"

2 Schulze, Houston 10 Ocean Athletics 12.26 21"

3 Preece, Dane 10 Ocean Athletics 12.43 21"

4 Kapoor, Ojasvi 10 Ocean Athletics 13.23 21"

#10 Women's 60m Hurdles (Open)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Silva, Shenuli 11 Ocean Athletics 12.10 21"   (NW) 1(1)

2 Aulakh-Kahlon, Tanaz 11 Ocean Athletics 12.34 21"   (NW) 1(2)

3 McGrath, Ciara 10 Ocean Athletics 12.64 21"   (NW) 2(1)

4 Azadeh, Bahar 10 Ocean Athletics 13.13   (NW) 2(2)

4 Vipler, Annika 11 Ocean Athletics 13.13   (NW) 2(2)
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#10 Women's 60m Hurdles (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
6 Marano, Greycen 11 Ocean Athletics 13.72 21"   (NW) 1(3)

7 Relitz, Lauren 11 Ocean Athletics 13.80 21"   (NW) 1(4)

8 Phillips, Grace 10 Ocean Athletics 14.07 21"   (NW) 2(4)

9 Mobambola, Olivia 10 Ocean Athletics 14.45 18"   (NW) 2(5)

10 Northrup, Blake 9 Ocean Athletics 14.62 18"   (NW) 3(1)

11 Barker, Maya 11 Ocean Athletics 14.68 21"   (NW) 1(5)

12 Dhillon, Ekas 10 Ocean Athletics 15.60 18"   (NW) 3(2)

13 Isaak, Cara 9 Ocean Athletics 15.83 18"   (NW) 3(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Silva, Shenuli 11 Ocean Athletics 12.10 21"

2 Aulakh-Kahlon, Tanaz 11 Ocean Athletics 12.34 21"

3 Marano, Greycen 11 Ocean Athletics 13.72 21"

4 Relitz, Lauren 11 Ocean Athletics 13.80 21"

5 Barker, Maya 11 Ocean Athletics 14.68 21"

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 McGrath, Ciara 10 Ocean Athletics 12.64 21"

2 Azadeh, Bahar 10 Ocean Athletics 13.13

2 Vipler, Annika 11 Ocean Athletics 13.13

4 Phillips, Grace 10 Ocean Athletics 14.07 21"

5 Mobambola, Olivia 10 Ocean Athletics 14.45 18"

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Northrup, Blake 9 Ocean Athletics 14.62 18"

2 Dhillon, Ekas 10 Ocean Athletics 15.60 18"

3 Isaak, Cara 9 Ocean Athletics 15.83 18"

#11 Men's 80m Hurdles (Open)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Age Team Time Note
1 Newman, Isaac 12 Ocean Athletics 14.94

Antscherl, Oscar 12 Ocean Athletics DNS

#12 Women's 80m Hurdles (Open)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Age Team Time Note
1 Turner, Madeleine 13 Ocean Athletics 13.88 30"

2 De fondaumiere, Jade 13 Ocean Athletics 16.81 24"

3 Marano, Marin 13 Ocean Athletics 18.05 24"

Grzeskowiak, Brooklyn 12 Ocean Athletics DNS

#14 Men's Long Jump (Open)
Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 Maver, Makaio 12 Ocean Athleti 4.28m   (NW) 4.28 4.17 4.26 1(1)

2 Newman, Isaac 12 Ocean Athleti 3.90m   (NW) 3.86 3.57 3.90 1(2)

3 Labert, Mae 13 Ocean Athleti 3.70m   (NW) 1.91 3.55 3.70 1(3)
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#14 Men's Long Jump (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
4 Lownsbrough, Carter 12 Ocean Athleti 3.53m   (NW) FOUL FOUL 3.53 1(4)

5 Pagal, Brendan 12 Ocean Athleti 3.30m   (NW) 3.16 2.92 3.30 1(5)

6 Nestmann, Henry 12 Ocean Athleti 3.25m   (NW) 3.25 3.03 2.82 1(6)

7 Laing, Jaxon 9 Ocean Athleti 3.24m   (NW) 2.71 2.72 3.24 3(1)

8 Schulze, Houston 10 Ocean Athleti 3.23m   (NW) 3.16 3.04 3.23 2(1)

9 Preece, Dane 10 Ocean Athleti 3.19m   (NW) 2.77 3.07 3.19 2(2)

10 Li, Jesse 10 Ocean Athleti 3.17m   (NW) 2.34 2.95 3.17 2(3)

11 Smith, Rowen 9 Ocean Athleti 3.16m   (NW) FOUL FOUL 3.16 3(2)

12 Kapoor, Ojasvi 10 Ocean Athleti 3.12m   (NW) 3.12 2.95 FOUL 2(4)

13 Hayes, Nicholas 9 Ocean Athleti 2.84m   (NW) 2.84 FOUL 2.73 3(3)

14 Ostrosser, Malakai 9 Ocean Athleti 2.67m   (NW) PASS 2.67 2.64 3(4)

15 Mann, Carter 9 Ocean Athleti 2.38m   (NW) 2.08 2.25 2.38 2(5)

16 Lyons, Brayden 9 Ocean Athleti 2.24m   (NW) 2.19 2.24 FOUL 3(5)

Marfori, Miguel 9 Ocean Athleti NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 3

1 Maver, Makaio 12 Ocean Athleti 4.28m   (NW) 4.28 4.17 4.26

2 Newman, Isaac 12 Ocean Athleti 3.90m   (NW) 3.86 3.57 3.90

3 Labert, Mae 13 Ocean Athleti 3.70m   (NW) 1.91 3.55 3.70

4 Lownsbrough, Carter 12 Ocean Athleti 3.53m   (NW) FOUL FOUL 3.53

5 Pagal, Brendan 12 Ocean Athleti 3.30m   (NW) 3.16 2.92 3.30

6 Nestmann, Henry 12 Ocean Athleti 3.25m   (NW) 3.25 3.03 2.82

Flight 2 of 3

1 Schulze, Houston 10 Ocean Athleti 3.23m   (NW) 3.16 3.04 3.23

2 Preece, Dane 10 Ocean Athleti 3.19m   (NW) 2.77 3.07 3.19

3 Li, Jesse 10 Ocean Athleti 3.17m   (NW) 2.34 2.95 3.17

4 Kapoor, Ojasvi 10 Ocean Athleti 3.12m   (NW) 3.12 2.95 FOUL

5 Mann, Carter 9 Ocean Athleti 2.38m   (NW) 2.08 2.25 2.38

Flight 3 of 3

1 Laing, Jaxon 9 Ocean Athleti 3.24m   (NW) 2.71 2.72 3.24

2 Smith, Rowen 9 Ocean Athleti 3.16m   (NW) FOUL FOUL 3.16

3 Hayes, Nicholas 9 Ocean Athleti 2.84m   (NW) 2.84 FOUL 2.73

4 Ostrosser, Malakai 9 Ocean Athleti 2.67m   (NW) PASS 2.67 2.64

5 Lyons, Brayden 9 Ocean Athleti 2.24m   (NW) 2.19 2.24 FOUL

Marfori, Miguel 9 Ocean Athleti NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#15 Women's Long Jump (Open)
Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 Turner, Madeleine 13 Ocean Athleti 4.33m   (NW) 4.32 4.27 4.33 1(1)

2 De fondaumiere, Jade 13 Ocean Athleti 3.80m   (NW) FOUL 3.80 3.66 1(2)

3 Chen, Evia 12 Ocean Athleti 3.78m   (NW) 3.78 3.71 3.67 1(3)

4 Silva, Shenuli 11 Ocean Athleti 3.62m   (NW) 3.42 3.42 3.62 2(1)

5 Vipler, Annika 11 Ocean Athleti 3.43m   (NW) 3.04 3.43 3.39 2(2)

6 Grzeskowiak, Brooklyn 12 Ocean Athleti 3.42m   (NW) FOUL FOUL 3.42 1(4)

7 Inkman, Alexandra 11 Ocean Athleti 3.39m   (NW) 3.14 3.39 3.04 2(3)
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#15 Women's Long Jump (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
8 Mckay, Kailey 13 Ocean Athleti 3.38m   (NW) 3.38 FOUL FOUL 1(5)

9 Mckay, Meagan 13 Ocean Athleti 3.36m   (NW) 3.27 3.36 3.14 1(6)

10 Marano, Greycen 11 Ocean Athleti 3.29m   (NW) 2.59 3.29 3.11 2(4)

11 Azadeh, Bahar 10 Ocean Athleti 3.12m   (NW) 3.12 2.93 3.11 3(1)

12 Marano, Marin 13 Ocean Athleti 3.06m   (NW) 3.01 3.06 2.85 1(7)

13 Sales, Sofia 11 Ocean Athleti 3.05m   (NW) 2.84 2.99 3.05 2(5)

14 McGrath, Aoife 12 Ocean Athleti 3.02m   (NW) 3.02 FOUL 2.73 1(8)

15 Blair, Anna 11 Ocean Athleti 3.00m   (NW) 2.95 3.00 2.91 2(6)

16 Dehal, Sasha 11 Ocean Athleti 2.89m   (NW) 2.55 2.65 2.89 2(7)

17 Birkner, Sophia 9 Ocean Athleti 2.51m   (NW) 2.07 2.51 2.51 3(2)

18 Northrup, Blake 9 Ocean Athleti 2.38m   (NW) 2.35 2.38 2.34 3(3)

19 Dhillon, Ekas 10 Ocean Athleti 2.21m   (NW) FOUL FOUL 2.21 3(4)

20 Isaak, Cara 9 Ocean Athleti 2.17m   (NW) FOUL 2.17 1.92 3(5)

21 Birkner, Alexis 9 Ocean Athleti 2.06m   (NW) FOUL FOUL 2.06 3(6)

Bolton, Selina 9 Ocean Athleti NM 3

Raouf, Aliyah 9 Ocean Athleti NM 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 3

1 Turner, Madeleine 13 Ocean Athleti 4.33m   (NW) 4.32 4.27 4.33

2 De fondaumiere, Jade 13 Ocean Athleti 3.80m   (NW) FOUL 3.80 3.66

3 Chen, Evia 12 Ocean Athleti 3.78m   (NW) 3.78 3.71 3.67

4 Grzeskowiak, Brooklyn 12 Ocean Athleti 3.42m   (NW) FOUL FOUL 3.42

5 Mckay, Kailey 13 Ocean Athleti 3.38m   (NW) 3.38 FOUL FOUL

6 Mckay, Meagan 13 Ocean Athleti 3.36m   (NW) 3.27 3.36 3.14

7 Marano, Marin 13 Ocean Athleti 3.06m   (NW) 3.01 3.06 2.85

8 McGrath, Aoife 12 Ocean Athleti 3.02m   (NW) 3.02 FOUL 2.73

Flight 2 of 3

1 Silva, Shenuli 11 Ocean Athleti 3.62m   (NW) 3.42 3.42 3.62

2 Vipler, Annika 11 Ocean Athleti 3.43m   (NW) 3.04 3.43 3.39

3 Inkman, Alexandra 11 Ocean Athleti 3.39m   (NW) 3.14 3.39 3.04

4 Marano, Greycen 11 Ocean Athleti 3.29m   (NW) 2.59 3.29 3.11

5 Sales, Sofia 11 Ocean Athleti 3.05m   (NW) 2.84 2.99 3.05

6 Blair, Anna 11 Ocean Athleti 3.00m   (NW) 2.95 3.00 2.91

7 Dehal, Sasha 11 Ocean Athleti 2.89m   (NW) 2.55 2.65 2.89

Flight 3 of 3

1 Azadeh, Bahar 10 Ocean Athleti 3.12m   (NW) 3.12 2.93 3.11

2 Birkner, Sophia 9 Ocean Athleti 2.51m   (NW) 2.07 2.51 2.51

3 Northrup, Blake 9 Ocean Athleti 2.38m   (NW) 2.35 2.38 2.34

4 Dhillon, Ekas 10 Ocean Athleti 2.21m   (NW) FOUL FOUL 2.21

5 Isaak, Cara 9 Ocean Athleti 2.17m   (NW) FOUL 2.17 1.92

6 Birkner, Alexis 9 Ocean Athleti 2.06m   (NW) FOUL FOUL 2.06

Bolton, Selina 9 Ocean Athleti NM

Raouf, Aliyah 9 Ocean Athleti NM

OATFINHOUSEMEETSEPT19
BC

Saturday, September 19, 2020

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 9/20/2020 5:23 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 8



#16 Men's Shot Put (Open)
3K

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Smith, Griffen 12 Ocean Athleti 6.08m FOUL 6.08 5.87

2 Smith, Rowen 9 Ocean Athleti 3.97m 3.41 2.84 3.97

3 Marfori, Miguel 9 Ocean Athleti 1.99m 1.59 1.99 1.78

#17 Women's Shot Put (Open)
3K

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Phangura, Talia 12 Ocean Athleti 10.92m 10.10 10.73 10.92

2 Mander, Gurleen 13 Ocean Athleti 9.03m 9.03 8.71 FOUL

3 Dosanjh, Randeep 13 Ocean Athleti 5.38m 5.34 4.12 5.38

#18 Men's Discus (Open)
1K

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Macpherson, Nicholas 12 Ocean Athleti 16.84m 15.78 16.28 16.84

Dosanjh, Randeep 13 Ocean Athleti DNS

#19 Women's Discus (Open)
750g

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 Phangura, Talia 12 Ocean Athleti 34.60m 33.52 34.60 FOUL 1(1)

2 Mander, Gurleen 13 Ocean Athleti 31.62m 31.62 FOUL 29.36 1(2)

3 Mckay, Meagan 13 Ocean Athleti 21.85m 17.53 21.85 FOUL 1(3)

4 Mckay, Kailey 13 Ocean Athleti 21.70m 21.70 20.94 FOUL 1(4)

5 Dosanjh, Randeep 13 Ocean Athleti 16.15m 12.63 11.20 16.15 1(5)

6 Blair, Anna 11 Ocean Athleti 8.39m 7.64 8.39 2(1)

7 Inkman, Alexandra 11 Ocean Athleti 7.98m 7.43 FOUL 7.98 2(2)

8 Dehal, Sasha 11 Ocean Athleti 7.70m 6.77 7.70 7.10 2(3)

9 Vipler, Annika 11 Ocean Athleti 7.61m 7.14 7.61 6.13 2(4)

10 Relitz, Lauren 11 Ocean Athleti 6.32m 6.32 5.90 5.95 2(5)

Dhillon, Ekas 10 Ocean Athleti NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Phangura, Talia 12 Ocean Athleti 34.60m 33.52 34.60 FOUL

2 Mander, Gurleen 13 Ocean Athleti 31.62m 31.62 FOUL 29.36

3 Mckay, Meagan 13 Ocean Athleti 21.85m 17.53 21.85 FOUL

4 Mckay, Kailey 13 Ocean Athleti 21.70m 21.70 20.94 FOUL

5 Dosanjh, Randeep 13 Ocean Athleti 16.15m 12.63 11.20 16.15

Flight 2 of 2

1 Blair, Anna 11 Ocean Athleti 8.39m 7.64 8.39

2 Inkman, Alexandra 11 Ocean Athleti 7.98m 7.43 FOUL 7.98

3 Dehal, Sasha 11 Ocean Athleti 7.70m 6.77 7.70 7.10

4 Vipler, Annika 11 Ocean Athleti 7.61m 7.14 7.61 6.13
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#19 Women's Discus (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

5 Relitz, Lauren 11 Ocean Athleti 6.32m 6.32 5.90 5.95

Dhillon, Ekas 10 Ocean Athleti NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#20 Men's Hammer (Open)
3K

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Macpherson, Nicholas 12 Ocean Athleti 22.11m 22.11 PASS 21.80

Dosanjh, Randeep 13 Ocean Athleti NM

#21 Women's Hammer (Open)
3K

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Dosanjh, Randeep 13 Ocean Athleti 29.74m FOUL 29.74 FOUL

2 Mander, Gurleen 13 Ocean Athleti 28.55m 28.55 FOUL FOUL

3 Phangura, Talia 12 Ocean Athleti 26.55m FOUL FOUL 26.55

#22 Men's Javelin (Open)
Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Antscherl, Oscar 12 Ocean Athleti 26.22m 26.20 24.24 26.22

2 Smith, Griffen 12 Ocean Athleti 16.48m FOUL 16.48 FOUL

3 Li, Jesse 10 Ocean Athleti 15.05m FOUL 8.98 15.05

4 Palatinus, Jeremy 11 Ocean Athleti 14.11m 11.54 10.20 14.11

5 Preece, Dane 10 Ocean Athleti 12.36m 9.28 8.81 12.36

#23 Women's Javelin (Open)
400g

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Antscherl, Eve 13 Ocean Athleti 23.94m 21.52 23.94 23.86

2 Mckay, Meagan 13 Ocean Athleti 22.36m FOUL 22.36 21.78

3 Mckay, Kailey 13 Ocean Athleti 18.97m FOUL 18.28 18.97

4 Relitz, Lauren 11 Ocean Athleti 10.63m 8.88 10.63 9.07

#24 Men's Triple Jump (Open)
Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Aniamaka, Praise 17 TBIR 14.72m  (+0.0) FOUL 14.19 (+0.0) 14.71 (+0.0) FOUL 14.46 (+0.0) 14.72 (+0.0)

2 Aniamaka, Divine 15 TBIR 13.65m  (+0.0) 12.60 (+0.0) 12.89 (+0.0) 12.68 (+0.0) 12.54 (+0.0) FOUL 13.65 (+0.0)

3 Sillars, Taylor 17 TBIR 12.52m  (+0.0) 12.52 (+0.0) 12.38 (+0.0) 12.47 (+0.0) PASS PASS FOUL

4 Mao, Nolan 19 TBIR 11.85m  (+0.0) 11.80 (+0.0) 11.85 (+0.0) 11.56 (+0.0) FOUL 11.79 (+0.0) 11.81 (+0.0)

5 Gibbs, Mitchell 17 TBIR 11.69m  (+0.0) 11.69 (+0.0) 11.59 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 11.47 (+0.0) PASS

6 Zhang, Jason 15 TBIR 11.31m  (+0.0) FOUL 11.31 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 10.99 (+0.0) 10.94 (+0.0)

#25 Women's Triple Jump (Open)
Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Reed, Jordyn 15 TBIR 10.31m  (+0.0) 10.14 (+0.0) 10.15 (+0.0) 10.31 (+0.0) 10.08 (–0.2) 9.66 (+0.0) 10.11 (+0.0)

2 Chan, Jolee 17 Ocean Athleti 9.60m  (+0.0) 9.38 (+0.0) 9.29 (–0.3) 9.21 (+0.0) 9.60 (+0.0) 9.57 (+0.0) 9.32 (+0.0)

3 Hwang, Kate 15 Ocean Athleti 9.49m  (+0.0) 9.15 (+0.0) 9.40 (+1.4) 9.26 (+0.0) 9.21 (+0.0) PASS 9.49 (+0.0)
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